Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matt Burton - (827791) - Swansea University SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.13
2:16.17
2:19.82
2:19.86
2:24.06
2:24.46
2:28.57
2:31.55
2:31.64
2:33.03
2:35.47
2:38.18
2:42.21
2:47.18
2:49.07
2:50.32
2:56.54
3:12.04
3:12.86
3:13.85

3:23.89
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07/10/18
25/06/17
04/12/16
28/02/16
23/01/16
03/10/15
06/12/14
20/01/15
23/11/14
08/03/14
13/04/14
12/05/13
09/03/13
03/02/13
19/01/13
25/02/12
06/11/11
26/06/11
17/07/11
12/03/11

Date

07/10/18
25/06/17

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

Maxwell October Meet

The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
Ealing February L3 Open Meet

MCASA County Championships 2016
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Meet

Maxwell October Meet

The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Northolt
Barnet
Cambridge
Maidenhead
Hendon
Windsor
Maidenhead
Guildford
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Norwich
Dorking
Southampton

Maidenhead

Venue

Aylesbury

Aylesbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Ealing 3
Ealing 2

2

3
Ealing 2

4
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 3

Maxwell 3
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Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
Ealing February L3 Open Meet

MCASA County Championships 2016
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
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